Pancevo 2012
Pancevo , 1/ - 2/12/2012

Event 9
12/1/2012 - 15:40

Women, 100m Breaststroke

13 years and older

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

NIKOLIC, DjURDJA
MILOSEVIC, Ana
MIHAJLOVIC, Selena
KARANOVIC, Natalija
STOJANOVIC, Danica
MILOSEVIC, Tijana

Heat 3 of 3

O ~NOOULDSA WNPE

KRNETA, Milica
GRBIC, Jelena
HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa
MILOSEVIC, Vanja
MATIC, Marina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Milena
DOSENOVIC, Ana

YB

99
98
96
99
98
99

99

99
98
96
99
99

AQV235
cz

DP

VvOJ
BAR
TKTAM

PAR
PAR
PAR
(674
cz
Cz

1:34.29
1:30.17
1:17.91
1:21.26
1:32.70

1:33.18
1:24.26
1:14.07
1:18.55
1:30.97
2:21.56

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

Heat 2 of 3

MILJUS, Tamara
RADOJKOVIC, Tamara
KRKLJUS, Nadja
VASIC, Andjela
TROTEA, Rebeca
VUKICEVIC, Doroteja

RADOVANOQVIC, Kristina

YB

96
95
99
97
99
99
99

BPK
BPK
NS
VRA
SRT
BG
Cz

1:34.00
1:24.93
1:17.67
1:21.10
1:31.19
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